
ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 1 of 32

Branch Name: B.Arch.

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
10
10

Sem
ester

  Architectural Drawing I
  History Of Architecture And Culture I
  Building Materials I
  Art Studio
  Environmental Science
  Mathematics
  History Of Architecture And Culture II
  Mechanics of Structures - I
  Building Materials II
  Building Construction I
  Architectural Drawing II
  Theory Of Architecture
  Climate And Built Environment
  Computer Aided Drafting
  History Of Architecture And Culture III
  Mechanics Of Structures  II
  Building Services I
  Building Construction II
  Building Services II
  Site Planning
  Building Materials III
  Design Of Structures I
  History Of Architecture And Culture IV
  Building Construction III
  Design of Structures II
  Building Materials IV
  Interior Design
  Building Construction IV
  Professional Practice And Ethics I
  Architectural Detailing
  Specifications and Estimation
  Energy Efficient Architecture
  Design of Structures - III
  Urban economics and sociology
  Sustainable Planning and Architecture
  Urban Housing
  Professional Practice and Ethics II
  Urban Design
  Human Settlements Planning
  Principles of Traditional Indian Architecture
  Landscape and Ecology
  Earthquake Resistant Architecture
  Digital tools in Architecture
  Construction Technology
  Architectural Conservation

Subject Name

10166AR106
10166AR102
10166AR103
10166AR105
10166AR104
10177MA101
10166AR202
10166AR201
10166AR203
10166AR204
10166AR206
10166AR205
10166AR304
10166AR306
10166AR302
10166AR301
10166AR303
10166AR305
10166AR404
10166AR405
10166AR403
10166AR401
10166AR402
10166AR406
10166AR501
10166AR503
10166AR505
10166AR506
10166AR603
10166AR606
10166AR604
10166ARE12
10166AR601
10166AR602
10166AR902
10166ARE21
10166AR901
10166AR906
10166AR903
10166ARE23
10166AR904
10166ARE33
10166ARE31
10166ARE32
10166ARE41

Subject
Code

15-DEC-15
17-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
22-DEC-15
28-DEC-15
29-DEC-15
16-DEC-15
17-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
28-DEC-15
04-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
08-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
04-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
08-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
06-NOV-15
04-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
21-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
26-DEC-15
30-DEC-15
04-JAN-16
06-JAN-16
05-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
06-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
10-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
19-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
24-DEC-15
02-JAN-16
20-JAN-16

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN

Sessi
on
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 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
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FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 2 of 32

Branch Name: B.E. Civil Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07

Sem
ester

  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Technical English-I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Technical English II
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry  II
  Applied Geology
  Mechanics Of Solids
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Principles of Management
  Surveying-I
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Mechanics Of Fluids
  Soil Mechanics
  Applied Hydraulics Engineering
  Surveying - II
  Highway Engineering
  Strength Of Materials
  Numerical Methods
  Repair And Rehabilitation Of Structures
  Structural Analysis I
  Environmental Engineering I
  Irrigation Engineering
  Foundation Engineering
  Design Of Reinforced Concrete Elements
  Structural Analysis II
  Total Quality Management
  Design Of Steel Structures
  Professional Ethics And Human Values
  Construction Planning and Scheduling
  Environmental Engineering - II
  Hydrology
  Remote Sensing Techniques and GIS
  Construction Techniques, Equipment And Practices
  Water Resources Engineering
  Ground Water Engineering
  Ground Improvement Techniques
  Coastal Zone Management
  Management of Irrigation Systems
  Design of Reinforced Concrete and Brick Masonry Structures

Subject Name

10177CH104
10177PH103
10122ME105
10177TE101
10177MA102
10144CS106
10177PH203
10133EE206
10177TE201
10122ME205
10177MA202
10177CH204
10111CE303
10111CE304
10177MA301
10177GE003
10111CE307
10177GE001
10111CE305
10111CE402
10111CE404
10111CE405
10111CE406
10111CE403
10177MA401
10111CE503
10111CE502
10111CE504
10111CE501
10111CE505
10111CE506
10111CE602
10177GE004
10111CE603
10177GE005
10111CE604
10111CE605
10111CEE11
10111CEE14
10111CE601
10111CEE26
10111CEE23
10111CEE28
10111CEE25
10111CEE24
10111CE701

Subject
Code

15-DEC-15
17-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
22-DEC-15
29-DEC-15
15-DEC-15
16-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
28-DEC-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
22-JAN-16
04-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
08-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
22-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
04-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
21-JAN-16
06-NOV-15
26-DEC-15
30-DEC-15
02-JAN-16
04-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
02-NOV-15
02-NOV-15
02-NOV-15
16-DEC-15
24-DEC-15

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Sessi
on
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 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
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Branch Name: B.E. Civil Engineering

07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Sem
ester

  Traffic Engineering  and Management
  Contract Laws, Regulations And Project- Case Study
  Basics of Dynamics and Aseismic Design
  Estimation and Quantity Surveying
  Prestressed Concrete Structures
  Housing Planning and Management
  Municipal Solid Waste And Management
  Environmental Impact Assessment of Civil Engineering Projects
  Engineering Economics and Cost Analysis
  Air Pollution Management
  Railways, Airports and Harbour Engineering
  Industrial Waste Management
  Prefabricated Structures
  Smart Structures and Smart Materials

Subject Name

10111CEE21
10111CE705
10111CE703
10111CE702
10111CE704
10111CEE22
10111CEE36
10111CEE33
10177GE009
10111CEE35
10111CEE49
10111CEE34
10111CEE44
10111CEE47

Subject
Code

26-DEC-15
27-DEC-15
02-JAN-16
06-JAN-16
19-JAN-16
20-JAN-16
05-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
24-DEC-15
27-DEC-15
30-DEC-15
08-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
21-JAN-16

Exam
Date

AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN

Sessi
on
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FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 4 of 32

Branch Name: B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Sem
ester

  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Technical English-I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering
  Technical English II
  Circuit Theory
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry  II
  Electromagnetic Theory
  Measurements And Instrumentation
  Electronic Devices And  Circuits
  Data Structures and Algorithms
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Control Systems
  Digital Logic Circuits
  Linear Integrated Circuits And Applications
  Power Plant Engineering
  Electrical Machines - I
  Numerical Methods
  Digital Signal Processing
  Transmission And  Distribution
  Electrical Machines II
  Microprocessors and Microcontrollers
  Power Electronics
  Communication Engineering
  Computer Networks
  Power System Transients
  Professional Ethics And Human Values
  Solid State Drives
  Power System Analysis
  High Voltage Engineering
  Fiber Optics And Laser Instruments
  Object Oriented Programming
  Design of Electrical Machines
  Biomedical Instrumentation
  Embedded System
  Protection and Switchgear
  Power System Operation and Control
  Special Electrical Machines
  Renewable Energy Sources
  Principles of Management

Subject Name

10177CH104
10177PH103
10122ME105
10177TE101
10177MA102
10144CS106
10177PH203
10111CE206
10177TE201
10133EE205
10177MA202
10177CH204
10133EE303
10133EE302

10133EE305A
10133EE306
10177MA301
10177GE001
10133IC401

10133EE406A
10133EE405
10133EE403
10133EE402
10177MA401
10144EC502
10133EE506
10133EE505
10133EC506
10144EE504
10144EE501
10144CS503
10133EEE16
10177GE005
10133EE602
10133EE601
10133EE603
10133EI704
10133CS304
10133EE605
10133EI606
10144CSE26
10133EE702
10133EE701
10133EEE25
10133EE705
10177GE003

Subject
Code

15-DEC-15
17-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
22-DEC-15
29-DEC-15
15-DEC-15
16-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
28-DEC-15
04-NOV-15
26-DEC-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
04-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
08-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
22-JAN-16
05-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
30-DEC-15
04-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
21-JAN-16
06-NOV-15
24-DEC-15
02-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
19-JAN-16
20-JAN-16
22-JAN-16
28-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
03-NOV-15
05-NOV-15
02-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
13-JAN-16

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN

Sessi
on
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Branch Name: B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

08
08
08
08
08
08

Sem
ester

  Electric Energy Generation, Utilization and Conservation
  HVDC Transmission
  Flexible AC Transmission Systems
  Power Quality
  Software For  Circuits Simulation
  VLSI Design

Subject Name

10133EE801
10133EEE35
10133EEE45
10133EEE31
10133EEE43
10144EC605

Subject
Code

02-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
27-DEC-15
06-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
19-JAN-16

Exam
Date

AN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
 FN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010
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Branch Name: B.E. Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08

Sem
ester

  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Technical English-I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering
  Technical English II
  Circuit Theory
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry  II
  Electrical Machines
  Electrical Measurements
  Data Structures and Algorithms
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Electronic Devices And Circuits
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Control Systems
  Digital Logic Circuits
  Linear Integrated Circuits And Applications
  Industrial Instrumentation - I
  Transducer Engineering
  Applied Thermodynamics
  Analytical Instruments
  Microprocessors and Microcontrollers
  Industrial Instrumentation - II
  Communication Engineering
  Industrial Electronics
  Object Oriented Programming
  Biomedical Instrumentation
  Embedded System
  Digital Signal Processing
  Modern Electronic Instrumentation
  Process Control
  Digital System Design
  Instrumentation In Petrochemical Industries
  Power Plant Instrumentation
  Fibre Optics And Laser Instruments
  VLSI Design
  Industrial Data Networks
  Computer Architecture
  Operating Systems
  Logic and Distributed Control System
  Total Quality Management
  Professional Ethics And Human Values

Subject Name

10177CH104
10177PH103
10122ME105
10177TE101
10177MA102
10144CS106
10177PH203
10111CE206
10177TE201
10133EE205
10177MA202
10177CH204
10133EI303
10133EI306
10133EE306
10177MA301
10133EE305
10177GE001
10133IC401
10133EE406
10133EE405
10133EI402
10133EI403
10133EI406
10133EI505
10133EE503
10133EI506
10133EE501
10133EI504
10133EE604
10133EI606
10133EE703
10133EE502
10133EI601
10133EI602
10133EI603
10133EIE22
10133EIE21
10133EI704
10133EEE34
10133EI701
10133EEE24
10144CS405
10133IC702
10177GE004
10177GE005

Subject
Code

15-DEC-15
17-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
22-DEC-15
29-DEC-15
15-DEC-15
16-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
28-DEC-15
07-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
08-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
04-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
08-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
30-DEC-15
04-JAN-16
06-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
21-JAN-16
22-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
03-NOV-15
05-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
30-DEC-15
04-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
04-NOV-15
05-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
16-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
24-DEC-15
02-JAN-16
26-DEC-15
02-JAN-16

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN

Sessi
on
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Branch Name: B.E. Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering

08
08
08

Sem
ester

  Robotics and Automation
  Digital Image Processing
  Principles of Management

Subject Name

10133EEE14
10144ECE41
10177GE003

Subject
Code

07-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
13-JAN-16

Exam
Date

AN
 FN
 FN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
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FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 8 of 32

Branch Name: B.E. Instrumentation and Control Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08

Sem
ester

  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Technical English-I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering
  Technical English II
  Circuit Theory
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry  II
  Electrical Machines
  Electrical Measurements
  Data Structures and Algorithms
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Electronic Devices And Circuits
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Control Systems
  Linear Integrated Circuits And Applications
  Industrial Instrumentation - I
  Transducer Engineering
  Applied Thermodynamics
  Digital Principles And Design
  Biomedical Instrumentation
  Analytical Instruments
  Microprocessors and Microcontrollers
  Industrial Instrumentation - II
  Power Electronics
  Object Oriented Programming
  Embedded System
  Digital Signal Processing
  Modern Electronic Instrumentation
  Process Control
  Fiber Optics And Laser Instruments
  Advanced Control System
  Instrumentation In Petrochemical Industries
  Applied Soft Computing
  Industrial Data Networks
  Computer Architecture
  Operating Systems
  Logic and Distributed Control System
  Artificial Intelligence
  Digital Control System
  Total Quality Management
  Professional Ethics And Human Values

Subject Name

10177CH104
10177PH103
10122ME105
10177TE101
10177MA102
10144CS106
10177PH203
10111CE206
10177TE201
10133EE205
10177MA202
10177CH204
10133EI303
10133EI306
10133EE306
10177MA301
10133EE305
10177GE001
10133IC401
10133EE405
10133EI402
10133EI403
10133EI406
10133IC403
10133EI606
10133EI505
10133EE503
10133EI506
10133EE504
10133EE604
10133EE703
10133EE502
10133EI601
10133EI602
10133EI704
10133IC604
10133EIE22
10133IC704
10133EI701
10133EEE24
10144CS405
10133IC702
10144CS601
10133IC701
10177GE004
10177GE005

Subject
Code

15-DEC-15
17-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
22-DEC-15
29-DEC-15
15-DEC-15
16-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
28-DEC-15
07-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
08-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
04-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
08-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
22-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
30-DEC-15
04-JAN-16
06-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
22-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
05-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
30-DEC-15
20-JAN-16
21-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
16-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
24-DEC-15
02-JAN-16
06-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
26-DEC-15
02-JAN-16

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
AN

Sessi
on
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Branch Name: B.E. Instrumentation and Control Engineering

08
08

Sem
ester

  Robotics and Automation
  Principles of Management

Subject Name

10133EEE14
10177GE003

Subject
Code

07-JAN-16
13-JAN-16

Exam
Date

AN
 FN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010
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Branch Name: B.E. Civil Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08

Sem
ester

  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Physics - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Engineeering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry  II
  Applied Geology
  Mechanics Of Solids
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Principles of Management
  Surveying-I
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Mechanics Of Fluids
  Soil Mechanics
  Applied Hydraulics Engineering
  Surveying - II
  Highway Engineering
  Strength Of Materials
  Numerical Methods
  Repair And Rehabilitation Of Structures
  Structural Analysis I
  Environmental Engineering I
  Irrigation Engineering
  Foundation Engineering
  Design Of Reinforced Concrete Elements
  Structural Analysis II
  Total Quality Management
  Design Of Steel Structures
  Professional Ethics And Human Values
  Construction Planning and Scheduling
  Environmental Engineering - II
  Hydrology
  Remote Sensing Techniques and GIS
  Construction Techniques, Equipment And Practices
  Design of Reinforced Concrete and Brick Masonry Structures
  Contract Laws, Regulations And Project- Case Study
  Basics Of Dynamics And Aseismic Design
  Estimation and Quantity Surveying
  Prestressed Concrete Structures
  Housing Planning And Management
  Municipal Solid Waste And Management
  Engineering Economics And Cost Analysis

Subject Name

10122ME105T
10177CH104T
10177PH103T
10177MA102T
10144CS106T
10177PH203T
10133EE206T
10122ME205T
10177MA202T
10177CH204T
10111CE303T
10111CE304T
10177MA301T
10177GE003T
10111CE307T
10177GE001T
10111CE305T
10111CE402T
10111CE404T
10111CE405T
10111CE406T
10111CE403T
10177MA401T
10111CE503T
10111CE502T
10111CE504T
10111CE501T
10111CE505T
10111CE506T
10111CE602T
10177GE004T
10111CE603T
10177GE005T
10111CE604T
10111CE605T
10111CEE11T
10111CEE14T
10111CE601T
10111CE701T
10111CE705T
10111CE703T
10111CE702T
10111CE704T
10111CEE22T
10111CEE36T
10177GE009T

Subject
Code

15-DEC-15
15-DEC-15
17-DEC-15
22-DEC-15
29-DEC-15
15-DEC-15
16-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
28-DEC-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
22-JAN-16
04-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
08-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
22-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
04-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
21-JAN-16
06-NOV-15
26-DEC-15
30-DEC-15
02-JAN-16
04-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
24-DEC-15
27-DEC-15
02-JAN-16
06-JAN-16
19-JAN-16
20-JAN-16
05-NOV-15
24-DEC-15

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 11 of 32

Branch Name: B.E. Civil Engineering

08
08
08

Sem
ester

  Railways, Airports and Harbour Engineering
  Industrial Waste Management
  Prefabricated Structures

Subject Name

10111CEE49T
10111CEE34T
10111CEE44T

Subject
Code

30-DEC-15
08-JAN-16
18-JAN-16

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
AN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 12 of 32

Branch Name: B.E. Mechanical Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08

Sem
ester

  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Physics - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Engineeering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry  II
  Manufacturing Technology  I
  Engineering Thermodynamics
  Engineering Materials and Metallurgy
  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
  Electrical Drives and Control
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Thermal Engineering
  Kinematics of Machinery
  Strength of Materials
  Electronics and Microprocessors
  Manufacturing Technology - II
  Dynamics Of Machinery
  Design Of Machine Elements
  Applied Hydraulics and  Pneumatics
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Engineering Metrology and Measurements
  Heat And Mass Transfer
  Gas Dynamics and Jet Propulsion
  Design Of Transmission Systems
  Finite Element Analysis
  Renewable Sources Of Energy
  Automobile Engineering
  Unconventional Manufacturing Processes
  Principles of Management
  Computer Integrated Manufacturing
  Total Quality Management
  Mechatronics
  Power Plant Engineering
  Process Planning and Cost Estimation
  Nuclear Engineering
  Production Planning and Control
  Maintenance Engineering
  Engineering Economics And Cost Analysis
  Advanced I.C. Engines

Subject Name

10122ME105T
10177CH104T
10177PH103T
10177MA102T
10144CS106T
10177PH203T
10133EE206T
10122ME205T
10177MA202T
10177CH204T
10122ME302T
10122ME303T
10122ME304T
10122ME305T
10122ME306T
10177MA301T
10177SN401T
10122ME402T
10122ME404T
10122ME405T
10122ME406T
10122ME403T
10122ME503T
10122ME504T
10122ME506T
10177GE001T
10122ME505T
10122ME502T
10122ME602T
10122ME603T
10122ME605T
10122MEE14T
10122ME604T
10122MEE17T
10177GE003T
10122ME703T
10177GE004T
10122ME702T
10122ME704T
10122MEE21T
10122MEE33T
10122MEE44T
10122MEE45T
10177GE009T
10122MEE53T

Subject
Code

15-DEC-15
15-DEC-15
17-DEC-15
22-DEC-15
29-DEC-15
15-DEC-15
16-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
28-DEC-15
04-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
27-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
04-NOV-15
30-DEC-15
31-DEC-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
19-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
04-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
20-JAN-16
21-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
04-JAN-16
06-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
05-NOV-15
26-DEC-15
30-DEC-15
02-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
19-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
05-NOV-15
24-DEC-15
06-JAN-16

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
AN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 13 of 32

Branch Name: B.E. - Biomedical Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07

Sem
ester

  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Technical English-I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering
  Technical English II
  Electric Circuits And Electron Devices
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry  II
  Medical Physics
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Signals And Systems
  Biochemistry
  Electronic Circuits
  Sensors And Measurements
  Anatomy And Human Physiology
  Biomedical Instrumentation
  Analog And Digital Ics
  Pathology And Microbiology
  Basics Of Electrical Engineering
  Analog And Digital Communication
  Probability and Random Processes
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Diagnostic And Therapeutic Equipments -I
  Bio Materials And Artificial Organs
  Hospital Management
  Microprocessor, Microcontroller And System  Design
  Digital Signal Processing
  Bio Control Systems
  Biomechanics
  Intellectual Property Rights
  Biometric Systems
  Diagnostic And Therapeutic Equipments- II
  Bio Fluids And Dynamics
  Internet And Java
  Radiological Equipment
  Data Structures and Object Oriented Programming
  Pattern Recognition And Neural Networks
  Computer Networks
  Medical Informatics
  Total Quality Management
  Medical Optics
  Digital Image Processing

Subject Name

10177CH104
10177PH103
10122ME105
10177TE101
10177MA102
10144CS106
10177PH203
10111CE206
10177TE201
10144EC205
10177MA202
10177CH204
10144BM302
10177MA301
10144BM303
10144BM306
10144BM305
10144BM304
10144BM307
10144BM402
10144BM404
10144BM405
10144BM403
10144BM406
10177PR401
10177GE001
10144BM503
10144BM504
10144BM506
10177BM505
10144BM501
10144BM502
10144BM602
10177GE010
10144BME12
10144BM603
10144BME11
10144BM604
10144BM601
10144BME21
10144BM701
10144BME41
10144BM702
10177GE004
10144BM703
10144BM704

Subject
Code

15-DEC-15
17-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
22-DEC-15
29-DEC-15
15-DEC-15
16-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
28-DEC-15
04-NOV-15
07-JAN-16
08-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
19-JAN-16
22-JAN-16
04-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
08-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
30-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
21-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
22-DEC-15
30-DEC-15
07-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
21-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
24-DEC-15
26-DEC-15
19-JAN-16
20-JAN-16

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 14 of 32

Branch Name: B.E. - Biomedical Engineering

08
08

Sem
ester

  Medical Imaging Techniques
  Assist Devices

Subject Name

10144BME61
10144BME52

Subject
Code

02-NOV-15
24-DEC-15

Exam
Date

AN
AN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 15 of 32

Branch Name: B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07

Sem
ester

  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Technical English-I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering
  Technical English II
  Electric Circuits And Electron Devices
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry  II
  Data Structures
  Analog And Digital Communication
  Object Oriented Programming
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Digital Principles And System Design
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Probability and Queueing Theory
  Operating Systems
  Microprocessors And Microcontrollers
  Computer Organization And Architecture
  Database Management Systems
  Design And Analysis Of Algorithms
  Programming Paradigms With Java
  System Software
  Computer Networks
  Software Engineering
  Theory of Computation
  Discrete Mathematics
  Advanced Computer Architecture
  Object Oriented Analysis and Design
  Embedded Systems
  Artificial Intelligence
  Principles of Compiler Design
  Advanced Database Technology
  Software Testing
  Advanced Java Programming
  Visual Programming
  UNIX Internals
  Numerical Methods
  Engineering Economics and Financial Accounting
  Mobile and Pervasive Computing
  Wireless Networks
  Total Quality Management
  C# And .Net Framework

Subject Name

10177CH104
10177PH103
10122ME105
10177TE101
10177MA102
10144CS106
10177PH203
10111CE206
10177TE201
10144EC205
10177MA202
10177CH204
10144CS302
10144CS305
10144CS304
10177MA301
10144CS303
10177GE001
10177PQ401
10144CS405
10144CS403
10144CS404
10144CS406
10144CS402
10144CS506
10144CS505
10144CS503
10144CS502
10144CS504
10144CS501
10144CS604
10144CS603
10144CSE26
10144CS601
10144CS602
10144CSE23
10144CSE15
10144CSE13
10144CSE12
10144CSE22
10144CSE21
10177GE007
10144CS703
10144CSE43
10177GE004
10144CSE42

Subject
Code

15-DEC-15
17-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
22-DEC-15
29-DEC-15
15-DEC-15
16-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
28-DEC-15
04-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
04-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
08-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
21-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
30-DEC-15
04-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
06-NOV-15
24-DEC-15
04-JAN-16
06-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
10-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
28-JAN-16
29-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
16-DEC-15
26-DEC-15
27-DEC-15

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 16 of 32

Branch Name: B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Sem
ester

  Cryptography and Network Security
  User Interface Design
  Computer Graphics and Multimedia
  Soft Computing
  Data Warehousing and Data Mining
  Distributed Systems
  Grid Computing
  Web Technology
  Indian Constitution and Society
  Software Quality Assurance
  Professional Ethics And Human Values
  High Speed Networks
  Middleware Technologies
  Software Project Management
  Information Security

Subject Name

10144CSE46
10144CSE36
10144CS702
10144CS704
10144CSE32
10144CSE53
10144CSE65
10144CS802
10177GE008
10144CSE52
10177GE005
10144CSE62
10144CS801
10144CSE69
10144CSE58

Subject
Code

02-JAN-16
06-JAN-16
08-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
19-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
03-NOV-15
05-NOV-15
27-DEC-15
30-DEC-15
02-JAN-16
05-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
19-JAN-16
20-JAN-16

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 17 of 32

Branch Name: B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Sem
ester

  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Technical English-I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering
  Technical English II
  Electric Circuits And Electron Devices
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry  II
  Electronic Circuits-I
  Data Structures And Object Oriented Programming In C++
  Digital Electronics
  Signals And Systems
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Electrical Engineering
  Communication Theory
  Electromagnetic Fields
  Control Systems
  Electronic Circuits II
  Probability and Random Processes
  Linear Integrated Circuits
  Professional Ethics And Human Values
  Digital Communication
  Digital Signal Processing
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Microprocessors And Microcontroller
  Transmission Lines And Wave Guides
  Measurements And Instrumentation
  Computer Networks
  Antennas And Wave Propagation
  Computer Architecture And Organization
  Medical Electronics
  Principles of Management
  Numerical Methods
  Wireless Communication
  Optical Communication and Networking
  RF and Microwave Engineering
  Total Quality Management
  Robotics
  Information Theory
  Optoelectronic Devices
  High Speed Networks
  Cryptography And Network Security

Subject Name

10177CH104
10177PH103
10122ME105
10177TE101
10177MA102
10144CS106
10177PH203
10111CE206
10177TE201
10144EC205
10177MA202
10177CH204
10144EC306
10144EC303
10144EC304
10144EC305
10177MA301
10144EC302
10144EC403
10144EC404
10144EC406
10144EC402
10177PR401
10144EC405
10177GE005
10144EC502
10144EC503
10177GE001

10144EC506A
10144EC504
10144EC602
10144EC603
10144EC604
10144EC605
10144ECE11
10144GE003
10144ECE15
10144EC701
10144EC702
10144EC703
10144GE004
10144ECE26
10144ECE24
10144ECE38
10144ECE33
10144ECE23

Subject
Code

15-DEC-15
17-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
22-DEC-15
29-DEC-15
15-DEC-15
16-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
28-DEC-15
03-NOV-15
04-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
07-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
04-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
08-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
30-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
06-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
19-JAN-16
21-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
30-DEC-15
04-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
22-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
05-NOV-15
24-DEC-15
26-DEC-15
27-DEC-15
27-DEC-15
27-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
10-JAN-16

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 18 of 32

Branch Name: B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Sem
ester

  VLSI Design
  Advanced Digital System Design
  Advanced Microprocessors
  Multimedia Compression and Communication
  Mobile Adhoc Networks
  Wireless Sensor Networks
  Wireless Networks
  Satellite Communication
  Television And Video Engineering
  Automotive Electronics
  Avionics
  Nano Electronics
  Digital Image Processing

Subject Name

10144EC704
10144ECE37
10144ECE31
10144ECE35
10144ECE53
10144ECE54
10144ECE57
10144ECE52
10144ECE44
10144ECE43
10144ECE46
10144ECE45
10144ECE41

Subject
Code

19-JAN-16
20-JAN-16
20-JAN-16
20-JAN-16
06-JAN-16
06-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
08-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
09-JAN-16

Exam
Date

AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 19 of 32

Branch Name: B.Tech. Information Technology

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07

Sem
ester

  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Technical English-I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering
  Technical English II
  Electric Circuits And Electron Devices
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry  II
  Data Structures And Algorithms
  Principles Of Communication
  Object Oriented Programming
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Digital Principles And System Design
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Probability and Queueing Theory
  Operating Systems
  Microprocessors And Microcontrollers
  Software Engineering And Quality Assurance
  Computer Organization And Architecture
  Database Management Systems
  Engineering Economics & Financial Accounting
  Java Programming
  System Software
  Digital Signal Processing
  Computer Networks
  Information Theory And Coding
  Web Technology
  Software Requirement Engineering
  Network Programming and Management
  Object Oriented Analysis and Design
  Cryptography and Network Security
  Embedded Systems
  User Interface Design
  Visual Programming
  Data Warehousing and Data Mining
  Numerical Methods
  Grid Computing
  Computer Graphics
  Mobile Communication
  C# And .Net Framework
  Artificial Intelligence
  Service Oriented Architecture

Subject Name

10177CH104
10177PH103
10122ME105
10177TE101
10177MA102
10144CS106
10177PH203
10111CE206
10177TE201
10144EC205
10177MA202
10177CH204
10144IT304
10144IT305
10144CS304
10177MA301
10144CS303
10177GE001
10177PQ401
10144CS405
10144CS403
10144IT406
10144CS404
10144CS406
10177GC007
10144IT501
10144CS505
10144IT505

10144CS503A
10144IT506
10144IT604
10177ITE14
10144IT601
10144CS603
10144IT603
10144IT605
10177ITE16
10144CSE12
10144CSE32
10177MA401
10144CSE65
10144CS702
10144IT702
10144CSE42
10144CS601
10144IT701

Subject
Code

15-DEC-15
17-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
22-DEC-15
29-DEC-15
15-DEC-15
16-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
28-DEC-15
04-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
04-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
08-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
03-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
04-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
05-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
24-DEC-15
24-DEC-15
02-JAN-16
04-JAN-16
06-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
19-JAN-16
29-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
05-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
27-DEC-15
06-JAN-16
08-JAN-16

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 20 of 32

Branch Name: B.Tech. Information Technology

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Sem
ester

  Advanced Database Technology
  Electronic Commerce
  Software Testing
  Software Project Management
  Information Security
  Enterprise Resource Planning
  Knowledge Management
  Distributed Systems
  Total Quality Management
  Indian Constitution and Society
  Professional Ethics And Human Values
  Management Information Systems
  Software Design
  Soft Computing

Subject Name

10144CSE23
10177ITE23
10177ITE24
10144IT704
10177ITE33
10177ITE32
10177ITE34
10144CSE53
10177GE701
10177GE008
10177GE005
10177ITE45
10177ITE46
10144CS704

Subject
Code

09-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
10-JAN-16
19-JAN-16
20-JAN-16
20-JAN-16
28-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
26-DEC-15
27-DEC-15
02-JAN-16
10-JAN-16
21-JAN-16
21-JAN-16

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
AN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 21 of 32

Branch Name: B.E. Aeronautical Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08

Sem
ester

  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Technical English-I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Technical English II
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry  II
  Mechanics Of Machines
  Aero Engineering Thermodynamics
  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
  Solid Mechanics
  Elements Of Aeronautics
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Aerodynamics  I
  Aircraft Systems And Instruments
  Propulsion-I
  Aircraft Structures  I
  Production Technology
  Numerical Methods
  Flight Dynamics
  Aircraft Structures - II
  Aerodynamics - II
  Propulsion - II
  Control Engineering
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Aircraft General Engineering And Maintenance Practices
  Wind Tunnel Techniques
  Space Mechanics
  Finite Element Method
  High Temperature Materials
  Principles of Management
  Experimental Stress Analysis
  Avionics
  Computational Fluid Dynamics
  Vibrations And Elements Of Aero Elasticity
  Total Quality Management
  Airframe Maintenance And Repair
  Aero Engine Maintenance and Repair
  Rockets And Missiles
  Composite Materials And Structures
  Air Traffic Control And Planning

Subject Name

10177CH104
10177PH103
10122ME105
10177TE101
10177MA102
10144CS106
10177PH203
10133EE206
10177TE201
10122ME205
10177MA202
10177CH204
10122AE302
10122AE303
10122ME305
10122AE305
10122AE306
10177MA301
10122AE402
10122AE403
10122AE406
10122AE405
10122AE404
10177MA401
10122AE501
10122AE502
10122AE503
10122AE504
10122AE505
10177GE001
10122AEE12
10122AE604
10122AEE13
10122AE602
10122AE605
10177GE003
10122AE603
10122AE702
10122AE703
10122AE704
10177GE004
10122AEE23
10122AEE31
10122AE43
10122AE801
10122AE52

Subject
Code

15-DEC-15
17-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
22-DEC-15
29-DEC-15
15-DEC-15
16-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
28-DEC-15
04-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
27-DEC-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
04-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
22-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
30-DEC-15
04-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
06-NOV-15
30-DEC-15
04-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
21-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
05-NOV-15
24-DEC-15
06-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
19-JAN-16
24-DEC-15
06-JAN-16
09-JAN-16

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 22 of 32

Branch Name: B.E. Aeronautical Engineering

08

Sem
ester

  Engine Systems And Controls

Subject Name

10122AE54

Subject
Code

20-JAN-16

Exam
Date

AN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 23 of 32

Branch Name: B.E. Automobile Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Sem
ester

  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Technical English-I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Technical English II
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry  II
  Mechanics Of Machines
  Engineering Thermodynamics
  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Automotive Engines
  Production Technology
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Engineering Materials and Metallurgy
  Strength of Materials
  Electronics and Microprocessors
  Applied Thermodynamics And Heat Transfer
  Automotive Chassis
  Automotive Transmission
  Design of Machine Elements
  Automotive Electrical And Electronics
  Vehicle Design And Data Characteristics
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Automotive Fuels And Lubricants
  Automotive Engine Components Design
  Automotive Chassis Components Design
  Two And Three Wheelers
  Professional Ethics And Human Values
  Finite Element Analysis
  Alternate Fuels And Energy Systems
  Quality Control and Reliability Engineering
  Principles of Management
  Design Of Jigs, Fixtures And Press Tools
  Automotive Pollution And Control
  Mechatronics
  Vehicle Maintenance
  Vehicle Dynamics
  Engine And Vehicle Management Systems
  Engine Auxiliary Systems
  Robotics

Subject Name

10177CH104
10177PH103
10122ME105
10177TE101
10177MA102
10144CS106
10177PH203
10133EE206
10177TE201
10122ME205
10177MA202
10177CH204
10122AE302
10122AU302
10122ME305
10177MA301
10122AU304
10122AE404
10177SN401
10122ME304
10122ME405
10122ME406
10122AU402
10122AU407
10122AU503
10122ME504
10122AU504
10122AU505
10177GE001
10122AU506
10122AU602
10122AU603
10122AU604
10177GE005
10122ME605
10177AUE13
10177MEE12
10177GE003
10177MEE23
10122AU704
10122ME702
10122AU703
10122AU702
10122AU701
10177AUE34
10177MEE22

Subject
Code

15-DEC-15
17-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
22-DEC-15
29-DEC-15
15-DEC-15
16-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
28-DEC-15
04-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
27-DEC-15
07-JAN-16
08-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
04-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
08-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
30-DEC-15
04-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
22-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
30-DEC-15
02-JAN-16
04-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
24-DEC-15
31-DEC-15
02-JAN-16
06-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
10-JAN-16
20-JAN-16

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 24 of 32

Branch Name: B.E. Automobile Engineering

08
08
08
08

Sem
ester

  Vehicle Body Engineering
  Transport Management
  Total Quality Management
  Automotive Safety

Subject Name

10122AU801
10177AUE52
10177GE004
10177AUE43

Subject
Code

02-NOV-15
24-DEC-15
26-DEC-15
09-JAN-16

Exam
Date

AN
AN
 FN
AN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 25 of 32

Branch Name: B.E. Marine Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08

Sem
ester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Basics For Marine Engineering
  Technical English-I
  Mathematics - I
  Chemistry For Marine Engineering
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Marine Engineering Thermodynamics
  Technical English II
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Marine Refrigeration And Air Conditioning
  Marine Machinery Drawing
  Seamanship, Elementary Navigation And Survival At Sea
  Manufacturing Technology
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Marine Hydraulics And Fluid Machinery
  Marine Electrical Machine - I
  Mathematics Applied For Marine Engineering
  Marine Diesel Engines - I
  Marine Electrical Machines - II
  Marine Steam Engines
  Mechanics Of Machines - I
  Marine Electronics
  Strength Of Materials
  Stability Of Ships
  Marine Boilers And Steam Engineering
  Mechanics Of Machines - II
  Ship Construction
  Marine Auxiliary Machinery - I
  Marine Diesel Engines - II
  Marine Electrical Technology
  Ship Safety And Environmental Protection
  Marine Vehicles Performance
  Total Quality Management
  Marine Auxiliary Machinery - II
  Ships Fire Prevention and Control
  Professional Ethics And Human Values
  Marine System And Machinery Design
  Special Duty Vessels And Type Of Operation
  Ship Operational Management and IMO Requirements
  Environmental Science And Engineering
  Marine Control Engineering And Automation
  Safety Precautions and Watch Keeping

Subject Name

10177PH103
10122ME105
10122MV105
10177TE101
10177MA102
10122MV104
10144CS106
10177PH203
10133EE206
10122MV205
10177TE201
10122ME205
10177MA202
10122MV306
10122MV307
10122MV303
10122MV304
10177MA301
10122MV302
10122MV305
10122MV401
10122MV403
10122MV405
10122MV404
10122MV406
10122MV407
10122MV402
10122MV503
10122MV506
10122MV505
10122MV504
10122MV501
10122MV502
10122MV702
10122MVE24
10122MV703
10177GE004
10122MV704
10122MV705
10177GE005
10122MV701
10122MVE33
10122MV802
10177GE001
10122MV803
10122MV804

Subject
Code

17-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
22-DEC-15
28-DEC-15
29-DEC-15
15-DEC-15
16-DEC-15
17-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
04-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
08-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
04-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
30-DEC-15
31-DEC-15
08-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
30-DEC-15
04-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
05-NOV-15
24-DEC-15
26-DEC-15
02-JAN-16
06-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
19-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
24-DEC-15
04-JAN-16
06-JAN-16
09-JAN-16

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 26 of 32

Branch Name: B.E. Mechanical Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08

Sem
ester

  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Technical English-I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Technical English II
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry  II
  Manufacturing Technology  I
  Engineering Thermodynamics
  Engineering Materials and Metallurgy
  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
  Electrical Drives and Control
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Thermal Engineering
  Kinematics of Machinery
  Strength of Materials
  Electronics and Microprocessors
  Manufacturing Technology - II
  Dynamics Of Machinery
  Design of Machine Elements
  Applied Hydraulics and Pneumatics
  Heat and Mass Transfer
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Engineering Metrology and Measurements
  Gas Dynamics and Jet Propulsion
  Design of Transmission Systems
  Finite Element Analysis
  Renewable Sources of Energy
  Automobile Engineering
  Unconventional Manufacturing Processes
  Principles of Management
  Design Of Jigs, Fixtures And Press Tools
  Computer Integrated Manufacturing
  Total Quality Management
  Mechatronics
  Power Plant Engineering
  Process Planning and Cost Estimation
  Nuclear Engineering
  Robotics
  Production Planning and Control

Subject Name

10177CH104
10177PH103
10122ME105
10177TE101
10177MA102
10144CS106
10177PH203
10133EE206
10177TE201
10122ME205
10177MA202
10177CH204
10122ME302
10122ME303
10122ME304
10122ME305
10122ME306
10177MA301
10177SN401
10122ME402
10122ME404
10122ME405
10122ME406
10122ME403
10122ME503
10122ME504
10122ME506
10122ME502
10177GE001
10122ME505
10122ME602
10122ME603
10122ME605
10122MEE14
10122ME604
10122MEE17
10177GE003
10122MEE23
10122ME703
10177GE004
10122ME702
10122ME704
10122MEE21
10122MEE33
10122MEE22
10122MEE44

Subject
Code

15-DEC-15
17-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
22-DEC-15
29-DEC-15
15-DEC-15
16-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
28-DEC-15
04-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
27-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
04-NOV-15
30-DEC-15
31-DEC-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
19-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
04-JAN-16
10-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
20-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
04-JAN-16
06-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
05-NOV-15
26-DEC-15
30-DEC-15
02-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
19-JAN-16
20-JAN-16
02-NOV-15

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 27 of 32

Branch Name: B.E. Mechanical Engineering

08
08
08
08
08
08

Sem
ester

  Maintenance Engineering
  Operations Research
  Engineering Economics And Cost Analysis
  Entrepreneurship Development
  Professional Ethics And Human Values
  Advanced I.C. Engines

Subject Name

10122MEE45
10122MEE51
10177GE009
10122MEE43
10177GE005
10122MEE53

Subject
Code

05-NOV-15
22-DEC-15
24-DEC-15
27-DEC-15
02-JAN-16
06-JAN-16

Exam
Date

AN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 28 of 32

Branch Name: B.Tech. Biotechnology

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Sem
ester

  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Technical English-I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Technical English II
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry  II
  Cell Biology
  Bioorganic Chemistry
  Biochemistry - I
  Principles Of Chemical Engineering
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Basic Industrial Biotechnology
  Probability and Statistics
  Unit Operations
  Chemical Thermodynamics And Bio Thermodynamics
  Instrumental Methods Of Analysis
  Microbiology
  Biochemistry II
  Professional Ethics And Human Values
  Bioprocess Principles
  Computational Biology
  Mass Transfer Operations
  Molecular Biology
  Nanobiotechnology
  Bioprocess Engineering
  Immunology
  Environmental Biotechnology
  Animal Biotechnology
  Genetic Engineering
  Molecular Pathogenesis
  Downstream Processing
  Protein Engineering
  Total Quality Management
  Biopharmaceutical Technology
  Genomics And Proteomics
  Stem Cell Technology
  Cancer Biology
  Principles Of Food Processing

Subject Name

10177CH104
10177PH103
10122ME105
10177TE101
10177MA102
10144CS106
10177PH203
10133EE206
10177TE201
10122ME205
10177MA202
10177CH204
10155BT304
10155BT305
10155BT306
10155BT302
10177MA301
10177GE001
10155BT402
10177PS401
10155BT403
10155BT404
10155BT405
10155BT406
10155BT503
10177GE005
10155BT504
10155BT502
10155BT505
10155BT506
10155BT601
10155BT603
10155BT604
10155BTE23
10155BTE22
10155BT605
10155BT602
10155BT702
10155BT703
10177GE004
10155BTE51
10155BTE33
10155BTE61
10155BTE43
10155BTE41

Subject
Code

15-DEC-15
17-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
22-DEC-15
29-DEC-15
15-DEC-15
16-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
28-DEC-15
04-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
04-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
08-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
30-DEC-15
02-JAN-16
04-JAN-16
08-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
02-JAN-16
04-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
05-NOV-15
26-DEC-15
06-JAN-16
06-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
10-JAN-16
19-JAN-16

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
AN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 29 of 32

Branch Name: B.Tech. Chemical Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08

Sem
ester

  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Technical English-I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Technical English II
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry  II
  Organic Chemistry
  Mechanics Of Solids
  Electrical Drives and Control
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Fluid Mechanics
  Physical Chemistry
  Probability and Statistics
  Instrumental Methods Of Analysis
  Chemical Process Industries -I
  Mechanical Operations
  Chemical Process Calculations
  Mass Transfer-I
  Heat Transfer
  Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics I
  Numerical Methods
  Chemical Process Industries-II
  Materials Technology
  Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics-II
  Mass Transfer-II
  Chemical Reaction Engineering I
  Energy Engineering
  Process Instrumentation and Control
  Process Plant Utilities
  Chemical Reaction Engineering II
  Transport Phenomena
  Air Pollution and Control
  Food Technology
  Chemical Process Plant Safety
  Biochemical Engineering
  Process Economics
  Total Quality Management
  Petroleum Technology
  Modern Separation Processes

Subject Name

10177CH104
10177PH103
10122ME105
10177TE101
10177MA102
10144CS106
10177PH203
10133EE206
10177TE201
10122ME205
10177MA202
10177CH204
10155CH303
10155CH304
10122ME306
10177MA301
10177GE001A
10155CH305
10155CH402
10177PS401
10155CH403
10155CH404
10155CH406
10155CH405
10155CH506
10155CH505
10155CH504
10177MA401
10155CH503
10155CH502
10155CH601
10155CH602
10155CH603
10155CH606
10155CH604
10155CH605
10155CH701
10155CH702
10155CHE16
10155CHE11
10155CH705
10155CH703
10155CH704
10177GE004
10155CHE31
10155CHE23

Subject
Code

15-DEC-15
17-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
22-DEC-15
29-DEC-15
15-DEC-15
16-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
28-DEC-15
04-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
05-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
04-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
31-DEC-15
08-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
06-NOV-15
30-DEC-15
04-JAN-16
08-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
04-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
21-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
05-NOV-15
24-DEC-15
24-DEC-15
06-JAN-16
19-JAN-16
20-JAN-16
26-DEC-15
30-DEC-15
06-JAN-16

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 30 of 32

Branch Name: B.Tech. Chemical Engineering

08
08

Sem
ester

  Waste Water Treatment
  Fertilizer Technology

Subject Name

10155CHE24
10155CHE22

Subject
Code

06-JAN-16
07-JAN-16

Exam
Date

AN
AN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 31 of 32

Branch Name: B.Tech. Textile Technology

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08

Sem
ester

  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Technical English-I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Technical English II
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry  II
  Mechanics Of Solids
  Fibre Science And Technology
  Electrical Drives and Control
  Fabric Manufacture- I
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Spun Yarn Technology -I
  Probability and Statistics
  Fabric Manufacture II
  Electronics And Instrumentation
  Textile Chemical Processing I
  Spun Yarn Technology II
  Structure And Properties Of Fibres
  Knitting Technology
  Mechanical Engineering
  Process and Quality Control in Spinning
  Textile Quality Evaluation
  Textile Chemical Processing II
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Non Woven
  Garment Technology
  Technical Textiles
  Textured Yarn Technology
  Qulaity Assurance in Chemical Processing
  Woven Fabric Structure
   Quality assurance in Fabric Manufacture and Garment Production
  Apparel Production Control
  Professional Ethics And Human Values
  Textile Machinery Maintenance
  Textile Mechanics
  Principles of Management
  Total Quality Management
  Textile Costing
  Energy Management In Textile Industry
  Export Documentation & Global Marketing

Subject Name

10177CH104
10177PH103
10122ME105
10177TE101
10177MA102
10144CS106
10177PH203
10133EE206
10177TE201
10122ME205
10177MA202
10177CH204
10155CH304
10155TT304
10122ME306
10155TT306
10177MA301
10155TT305
10177PS401
10155TT404
10155TT402
10155TT405
10155TT403
10155TT406
10155TT506
10155TT501
10155TT505
10155TT504
10155TT503
10177GE001
10155TTE22
10155TT603
10155TT601
10155TTE11
10155TT604
10155TT602
10155TT704
10155TTE41
10177GE005
10155TTE32
10155TT703
10177GE003
10177GE004
10155TT802
10155TTE52
10155TTE53

Subject
Code

15-DEC-15
17-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
22-DEC-15
29-DEC-15
15-DEC-15
16-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
28-DEC-15
31-DEC-15
02-JAN-16
05-JAN-16
05-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
08-JAN-16
07-NOV-15
30-DEC-15
31-DEC-15
04-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
04-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
11-JAN-16
12-JAN-16
18-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
04-JAN-16
06-JAN-16
08-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
05-NOV-15
02-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
09-JAN-16
13-JAN-16
26-DEC-15
27-DEC-15
06-JAN-16
06-JAN-16

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN

Sessi
on



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV/DEC.- 2015 / JAN 2016
for candidates admitted in erstwhile  Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

FN: FORENOON (10.A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSPage 32 of 32

Branch Name:

Branch Name:

B.Tech. Textile Technology

B.Tech. Chemical and Electrochemical Engg
08

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
08
08

Sem
ester

Sem
ester

  Safety and Risk Management

  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Technical English-I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Technical English II
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry  II
  Materials Technology
  Chemical Process Calculations
  Fluid Mechanics
  Organic Chemistry
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Mechanical Operations
  Probability and Statistics
  Mass Transfer-I
  Numerical Methods
  Process Dynamics & Control
  Mass Transfer - II
  Industrial Metal Finishing
  Corrosion Science & Engineering
  Electrochemical Process Technology
  Total Quality Management & Engineering Economics
  Instrumentation
  Electrochemical Materials Science
  Nanomaterials Technology
  Electrochemical Energy Conversion & Storage
  Electrometallurgy and Thermics
  Cathodic Protection Engineering
  Protective Paint Coatings

Subject Name

Subject Name

10155TT803

10177CH104
10177PH103
10122ME105
10177TE101
10177MA102
10144CS106
10177PH203
10133EE206
10177TE201
10122ME205
10177MA202
10177CH204
10155CT304

10155CH405A
10155CH305A
10155CT303
10177MA301
10155CH406A
10177PS401
10155CH506
10177MA401
10155CT606
10155CH602
10155CT603
10155CT604
10155CT605
10155CT601
10155CT703
10155CT705
10155CT702
10155CT704
10155CT706
10155CTE19
10155CTE22

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

18-JAN-16

15-DEC-15
17-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
22-DEC-15
29-DEC-15
15-DEC-15
16-DEC-15
18-DEC-15
19-DEC-15
21-DEC-15
28-DEC-15
02-NOV-15
04-NOV-15
06-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
07-JAN-16
06-NOV-15
07-NOV-15
03-NOV-15
22-JAN-16
02-NOV-15
05-NOV-15
30-DEC-15
04-JAN-16
07-JAN-16
11-JAN-16
03-NOV-15
05-NOV-15
24-DEC-15
09-JAN-16
19-JAN-16
04-NOV-15
24-DEC-15

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

AN

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN

Sessi
on

Sessi
on


